11/20/2018

Mesting Sign-In Shest

W, TR W [ Meeting Sign-In Sheet I
HUDSON RIVER PK
TRUS-I- Project [C4962] - Segments 3, 4, 6, and View Date 11/2D/2018
7 Pier Repairs
Hudson River Park Trust
353 West Street
Pier 40 - 2nd Floor Meeting No. C4962-
New York, NY 10014 001
Phone: (212) 627-2020
Fax: (212) 627-2021
Meeting Type Date 11/20/2018
Subject Time
Prepared By Nneka Nurse Location
Company Attendee Phone /Email . Signature
Atlantic JOMJ) Bryan (856) 241-3544 tuwshal . Pabtl (@ atlontisol oo 4@
Subsea, Inc, TR John.Bryan@atlanticsubsea.com .
CONSTRUCT |[Henry Bradshaw (800) 364-2059 ext, 8037
CONNECT Henri.Bradshaw@ConstructConnect.com i
Conway Tiffany Orlando (631) 586-0478
Marine tiffany@conwaymci.com
Construction, Kewin B[’Z.{NE(J/O '

Inc.

D'Onofrio  |Ray Denaro (718) 832-5700 %
General - ray@donofrio.biz S i
Contracting 57?%25@653 !
J.T. Clea Carol Shobrook 845) 352-1099 ext. 115
Inc. i ok MA il E:.Sht))brook@JTCIeary.corn 4/’ 76/ [l
Lomma Patrick Lomma (718) 966-1406
Construction plomma@aol.com
cCorp
MFM Nick Schurick (914) 777-8292
Contracting nschurick@mfmcontracting.com
Corporation
Phoenix Howard Charles (732) 390-2800
Marine hcharles@phoenixmarine.com -
Company b otk Moivio gmarl':Npé’DLocmx bhar s nE  paia %&M
Reicon Richard J. Robinson |(718) 816-8607 y, i
Group, LLC richardr@reicongrouplic.com i
The Blue Jeannette Giordano |(B00) 431-2564
Book jgiordano@thebluebook.com
reveon Ron Treveloni (908) 580-0200
Construction rtreveloni@trevcon.com
|Co. Inc.
Walker David Earp (609) 704-8650 ext. 312
Diving dearp@walkerdiving.com
Weeks Tom O'Donnell (908) 272-4010
Marine, Inc. TGODonnell@WeeksMarine.Com
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hitps://secure.consiructware.comCommon/ViewDocument_Displayasp?DocumentType=107&DocTemplatelD=-3458ltemiD=460842708AltViewTitle=Meeting + ...
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